Car Shows LTD presents

Laguna Heights Marketplace Car Show Saturday, July 13, 2024

Please complete and return this VENDOR Space Application no later than June 30, 2024 to RonOlsen@att.net or mail it to: Car Shows LTD • 111 S. Flower Ave, Ste. 14 • Brea, CA 92821.

VENDOR SPACE APPLICATION

NAME OF COMPANY:				
ADDRE	ESS:			
CITY: _		STATE:	ZIP:	
CONTACT NAME:		TITL	TITLE:	
EMAIL:		PHO	PHONE: ()	
TYPE C	OF BUSINESS:			
CAR SI	HOW LOCATION:			
	VENDOR	R SPACE FEE: (Check Applicable Space Nee		
•	VOLUNTEERS, LAGUNA HEIGHTS OFFICIALS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEE PLANNING AND DESIGN, INC. ANI PARTICIPANT, ITS FAMILY, RELAT JUDGEMENT ARISING FROM THE I ON SATURAY, JULY 13, 2024 IN THE HE/SHE/THEY HAVE LIABILITY INS VEHICLES-CVC 16020 SECTION (A- AND SURROUNDING AREAS OF SH AND ITS CONTENTS, AND MUST	e \$150	GEMENT COMPANY, ITS ELECTED VANTS, DIRECTORS, SAVVY EVENT IABILITY OF LOSS OR DAMAGES OF A RESULT OF CLAIMS, COST OF IEIGHTS MARKETPLACE CAR SHOW OT. PARTICIPANT(S) ACKNOWLEDGE FORNIA DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR IE LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR VEHICLE O INSURANCE. PARTICIPANT ALSO	
•	SIGNATURE		DATED:	

Make Check Payable & Mail To: Car Shows LTD • 111 S. Flower Ave, Ste. 14 • Brea, CA 92821